29-Sep-20

PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD
23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 #01-02

SINGAPORE 486443

TEL: 65446676 / 65446689 FAX: 62141511
CO. REG:200707743D  GST REG:200707743D

ESTIMATE REPAIR BILL FOR KIA OPTIMA REGN NO: SHD 1137 $

1 pc
1 pc
1 pc
1pc
1 pc

S/NETT

1 set
1 set
1pc
1pc

Rear o/s door

o/s rocker panel garnish

Rear o/s wheel cover

Rear bumper o/s side bracket
Rear bumper

¢/s racker panel garnish clips
¢'s door stickers

Rear o/s fender sticker

Rear bumper clips

Sundry

Lac 0,
LKK Auto Consultants hence nolify
the Repairer of the following:
* Toresurvey Lelorefatter spray painting
o Todisplzy demaged part(s) during resurvey

e Parts prices are subject to confirmation
e Thirtfpary s roay s on a "Without Prejudice” basis
o Now'easl nod faation(s) is al'zwed
® Supple ety itemis) must be resurveyed and
is subjzctto final approval fiom Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:

To check for rear & rear o/s wheel alighment

To dismantle / refit the inner garnishes, inner linings, inner
trims, cushion seat, carpet, etc to facilitate repairs.

To refit inner components of the rear o/s doors onto new

shell doors

To labour charge for dismantle and renew the accident
damaged parts. To heat/wled & cut rear o/s fender. Including
knock-out, straighten, repair, reshape and adjust of the front

o/s door pillar, etc.

To putty arjd spray painting on rear o/s door, o/s rocker
panel garnish, rear o/s fender, rear bumper

To apply rustproofing on the repaired and replaced panels

(ALL THE REPAIR COSTS ARE SUBJECTE

THE ABOVE ESTIMATED COSTOFR
EP.
ANY UNFORESEEN DAMAGES. Ak bo

T

\wf'/

DTOGST)
NOT INCLUDE

Y

1/5 Ky 1/?4‘»;70 /'1/20 OQ— (?',5/"’\ ~

#u

@/ a,uku)v\.

°44;74 Hin Jurd -

s 791.006C~
$ 286.00 Ky
3 116.00
$ 29.00 *
$ 696.00 K>
$ 1,918.00
3 191.80
S 1,726.20
$ 38.00 %
$ 100.00 &~
$ 60.00 A% —
$ 48.00 X
$ 50.00 Z©
$ 80.00 ~«
$ 180.00 X
$ 150.00 §© -
C 00
$ 800.00
G oo
$ 800.00
$ 180.00 2°
$  7.449.00




