PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD

23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE 486443

TEL: 65446676 / 65446689 FAX: 62141511 CO. REG:200707743D GST REG:200707743D

29-Sep-20

ESTIMATE REPAIR BILL FOR KIA OPTIMA REGN NO: SHD 1137 S

1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc	Rear o/s door o/s rocker panel garnish Rear o/s wheel cover Rear bumper o/s side bracket Rear bumper		\$ \$ \$ \$	791.00 66 286.00 ky 116.00 cm 29.00 x 696.00 ky
S/NETT 1 set	o/s rocker panel garnish clips	Less 10% LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: • To resurvey before/after spray painting • To display damaged part(s) during resurvey • Parts prices are subject to confirmation • Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis	\$ \$ \$	191.80 1,726.20 38.00 ≪
1 set	o/s door stickers	 No illegal modification(s) is allowed Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and 	\$	100.00 44/
1 pc	Rear o/s fender sticker	is subject to final approval from Insurance Company	\$	60.00
1 pc	Rear bumper clips	Acknowledged by Repairer	\$	48.00 ×
	Sundry	Signature: Date:	\$	50.00 20
	To check for rear & rear o/s wheel alignment To dismantle / refit the inner garnishes, inner linings, inner trims, cushion seat, carpet, etc to facilitate repairs. To refit inner components of the rear o/s doors onto new shell doors To labour charge for dismantle and renew the accident damaged parts. To heat/wled & cut rear o/s fender. Including knock-out, straighten, repair, reshape and adjust of the front o/s door pillar, etc. To putty and spray painting on rear o/s door, o/s rocker panel garnish, rear o/s fender, rear bumper To apply rustproofing on the repaired and replaced panels.		ا \$	80.00
			\$	180.00 ×
			\$	150.00 60 ·
				600
			\$ \$	800.00 _{180.00} ろぃ
	(ALL THE REPAIR COSTS ARE SU THE ABOVE ESTIMATED COST OF RE ANY UNFORESEEN DAMAGES.	BJECTED TO GST) EPAIR DO NOT INCLUDE	\$	7,449.00

Tanflin 97495744

WP 30/9/20 C4 45pm.

2/5 Kerry affert pair

tempth & / hearts con.

04 days Hanland.